No Static Systems
No static with No Static !
®
W
orld
w
ide in electrostatics
KEEP STATIC ELECTRICITY

Anti-static bar SER with profile wire.(Range 10-150 mm)
SER 52 (Standard)                       Length 0-5000 mm
SER 92 (air connection)                  Length 0-5000 mm
SER 62 ( perforated back)            Length 0-5000 mm
SER 82 ( mounted in U-profile)    Length 0-5000 mm
Air nozzles JBT (Range 150-300 mm)
 Air nozzle Jonjet (Range 150-300 mm)
 Jonjet1   ( 1 module)
 Jonjet2   ( 2 modules)
 JonjetX   ( 3-8 modules)
Ionizing rings SEC (Range 300-400 mm inside diameter)
SEC ionizing ring. Inside diameter 50-400 mm
 Options   - divisible
                - flange connection, single or double
                 - air connection
JBT20/60     (Ø20 mm, length 60 mm)
JBT20/100   (Ø20 mm, length 100 mm)
JBT20/250   (Ø20 mm, length 250 mm)
JBT30/100   ( Ø30 mm, length 100 mm)
JBT30/250   ( Ø30 mm, length 250 mm)
Direction of the material flow
SER
Surface with a positive charge
Ionizers for the No Static 10 D